
2025 Sharptail Shoot 

Event 1: Saturday Singles 

 

Trophy Name Score Status 

Open Lady Sub-Junior 

Champions 
   

1st Mindt, Breanna G. 78 Winner 

2nd No Entries   

Open Male Sub-Junior 

Champions 
   

1st Wilson, Cooper R.w. 94 Winner 

2nd Kunz, Brandon J. 90 Carry Over Winner 
(24) 

2nd Berg, Brayden H. 90 Carry Over (22) 

Open Lady Junior Champions    

1st Schuh, Isabelle 74 Winner 

2nd No Entries   

Open Male Junior Champions    

1st Bauer, Kamron P. 80 Winner 

2nd Hanson, Wyatt S. 78 Winner 

Open New Shooter Champions    

1st Upgren, Bailey 

Alexis 
64 Winner 

Open L Champions    

1st Deaver, Gretchen 93 Winner 

Open V Champions    

1st Howard, James W. 88 Winner 



Open Class A Champions    

1st Howard, Norman H. 99 Winner 

Open Class B Champions    

1st Serfoss, Hunter A. 97 Winner 

Open Class C Champions    

1st Mathies, Corey M. 97 Winner 

Open Class D Champions    

1st Thomas, Lee A. 93 Winner 

 



2025 Sharptail Shoot 

Event 2: Saturday Handicap 

 

Trophy Name Score Status 

Open Short Yardage Champions    

1st Knain, Jacob A. 85 Winner 

Open Mid Yardage Champions    

1st Gebhardt, William J. 89 Winner 

Open Long Yardage Champions    

1st Howard, Darryl 89 Winner 

 



2025 Sharptail Shoot 

Event 3: Saturday Doubles 

 

Trophy Name Score Status 

Open Class A Champions    

1st Howard, Darryl 96 Winner 

Open Class B Champions    

1st Knutson, Dwight E. 92 Winner 

Open Class C Champions    

1st Grenz, Kyler 85 Winner 

 



2025 Sharptail Shoot 

Event 4: Sunday Doubles 

 

Trophy Name Score Status 

Open Class A Champions    

1st Howard, Darryl 93 Winner 

Open Class B Champions    

1st Knutson, Dwight E. 92 Winner 

Open Class C Champions    

1st Leingang, Brooklyn 90 Winner 

 



2025 Sharptail Shoot 

Event 5: Sunday Singles 

 

Trophy Name Score Status 

Open Lady Sub-Junior 

Champions 
   

1st Mindt, Breanna G. 90 Winner 

2nd Entzel, Jaycee 79 Winner 

Open Male Sub-Junior 

Champions 
   

1st Wilson, Cooper R.w. 99 Winner 

2nd Berg, Brayden H. 93 Shoot Off Winner 
(24) 

 Grenz, Kyler 93 Shoot Off (20) 

Open Lady Junior Champions    

1st Schuh, Isabelle 76 Winner 

2nd No entries   

Open Male Junior Champions    

1st Wanner, Everett 98 Winner 

2nd  Hanson, Wyatt S. 96 Winner 

Open NS Champions    

1st Berg, Ty 89 Winner 

Open L Champions    

1st Deaver, Gretchen 96 Winner 

Open V Champions    

1st Reis, Robert L. 96 Winner 



Open Class A Champions    

1st Howard, Norman H. 99 Winner 

Open Class B Champions    

1st Thompson, Eric A. 96 Winner 

Open Class C Champions    

1st Wanner, Dennis 97 Winner 

Open Class D Champions    

1st Zainhofsky, Trenton 

A. 
95 Winner 

 



2025 Sharptail Shoot 

Event 6: Sunday Handicap 

 

Trophy Name Score Status 

Open Short Yardage Champions    

1st Leingang, Brooklyn 95 Winner 

Open Mid Yardage Champions    

1st Deaver, Gretchen 93 Winner 

Open Long Yardage Champions    

1st Goldade, Steven M. 94 Winner 

 



2025 Sharptail Shoot 

HOA 

 

Trophy Name Score Status 

Open Champion    

1st Darryl Howard 554 Winner 

Open Youth Champions    

1st Brayden H. Berg 538 Winner 

Open Class A Champions    

1st William J. Gebhardt 550 Winner 

Open Class B Champions    

1st Eric A. Thompson 530 Winner 

Open Class C Champions    

1st Brooklyn Leingang 529 Winner 

Open Class D Champions    

1st Trenton A. Zainhofsky 504 Shoot Off Winner (27)  

 Joshua D. Entzel, Sr 504 Shoot Off (25) 
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